
FROM:

JWPaa
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Desiree Solarczyk
1140 N Graytown Rd

SAINT HEDWIG, TX 78152

USPS DELIVER TO:
Desiree Solarczyk
1140 N Graytown Rd

SAINT HEDWIG, TX 78152

CUST REF: PK-2461731665346693003-0

S

J2
61

02
60

10
81

32
6-

26
62

19
41

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 3978 5373 6371
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3978 5373 6371

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 3061 9727 11


